

23

2016

110

2017-2019 ,

1.					
					2017-2019
2.					
2020	»,	»	2016-2020	», 24. 12. 2015	53 «
2020	».	»	2016-2020	», 24. 12. 2015	53 «
3.					
4.					
5.					
6.					
7.					
- 01		2017		- 31 2019	
8.					
9.					
1.		(.)		(.)	
				2017	2018
		164 534,00		52 000,00	54 840,00
					2019
					57 694,00

(— ,) 2017-2019
 «
 », «
 », «
 -
 -
 », «
 », «

»

« 2012-2021 », : 14 35 , , ,
 , - , ,
 , , , , ,
 , , , , , ,
 , - , , , , ,
 , . ,
 ,

14 35 . ,
 ,
 .
 :
 , ,
 .

», 542 , ,
 1744 .
 « », « - », -
 , -
 . , ,
 » « »

- ; , ,
 - ; ,
 - ; ,
 - ; .

/		, .		
		2017	2018	2019
1	2	3	4	5
1.				
1.1		600,00	630,0	660,0
1.2		2 000,0	2 110,0	2 220,0
1.3		600,0	630,0	660,0
1.4	- « »	1 500,0	1 580,0	1660,0
1.5		600,0	630,0	660,0
	:	5 300,0	5 580,0	5 860,0
2.				
2.1	- , « - », , ,	2 500,0	2 635,0	2 772,0
2.2		2 500,0	2 635,0	2 772,0
	:	5 000,0	5 270,0	5 544,0
3.				
3.1	« , »	2 000,0	2 110,0	2 220,0

7

,

(),

,

,

.

.

.